First Congregational Church
Memorial Gifts Fund
As of 12/31/2020

Balances in Memorial Gifts (as of 12/31/19)
In Memory of Bob Seton - Book
In Memory of Bob Thomas - Library
In Memory of Julia Frank - Camperships
In Memory of Marge Cowan
Unencumbered Funds

Total
Plus Income and Gifts for 2020

Interest/Account Adjustment

Jutia Frank Camperships

Donation - Unencumbered Funds
Connie Cherry
Marilyn Weber

Less Disbursements
Qutside Flowers
Library Books

Balance in Memorial Gifts (as of 12/31/20)

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
Year to date Total

1,056.00
468.04
704.17
519.21

5,699.89

8,347.31

-85.41
-459.04
-924.71

561.00

435.47
50.35
445.96
345.13
-317.12
-80.95
863.12
276.84

1,110.64

70.06

1,220.00
325.00

-73.93
-141.25

10,857.83



