## First Congregational Church Memorial Gifts Fund As of 12/31/2020

Balances in Memorial Gifts (as of 12/31/19) In Memory of Bob Seton - Book In Memory of Bob Thomas - Library In Memory of Julia Frank - Camperships In Memory of Marge Cowan Unencumbered Funds		1,056.00 468.04 704.17 519.21 5,599.89
Total		8,347.31
Plus Income and Gifts for 2020		
Interest/Account Adjustment	January February March April May June July August September October November December Year to date Total	-85.41 -459.04 -924.71 561.00 435.47 50.35 445.96 345.13 -317.12 -80.95 863.12 276.84 1,110.64
Julia Frank Camperships		70.06
Donation - Unencumbered Funds Connie Cherry Marilyn Weber		1,220.00 325.00
Less Disbursements Outside Flowers Library Books		-73.93 -141.25
Balance in Memorial Gifts (as of 12/31/20)		10,857.83